
 

Autumn Term Calendar 2022 

 Forest school PE Other significant events 

Monday 5th September Buzzard Kestrel  

Tuesday 6th September Owl Buzzard, Per,  

Wednesday 7th September Kestrel Spar, Owl EYFS tea and tissues 9am, Buzzard Swimming 

Thursday 8th September    

Friday 9th September    

Monday 12th September Peregrine Kestrel  

Tuesday 13th September Sparrowhawk Buzzard, Per  

Wednesday 14th September Kestrel Spar, Owl Individual photos (siblings - 8:30) Buzzard Swim 

Thursday 15th September   Meet the teacher 3:15 

Friday 16th September    

Monday 19th September Buzzard Kestrel  

Tuesday 20th September Owl Buzzard, Per,  

Wednesday 21st September Kestrel Spar, Owl Buzzard Swimming 

Thursday 22nd September   PTFA adult rounders 7pm  

Friday 23rd September    

Monday 26th September Peregrine Kestrel  

Tuesday 27th September Sparrowhawk Buzzard, Per  

Wednesday 28th September Kestrel Spar, Owl Buzzard Swimming 

Thursday 29th September    

Friday 30th September    

Monday 3rd October Buzzard Kestrel Scholastic Book Fair all week 3:10 

Tuesday 4th October Owl Buzzard, Per, Parents’ Evening 

Wednesday 5th October Kestrel Spar, Owl Buzzard Swimming, Parents’ Evening 

Thursday 6th  October    

Friday 7th October    

Monday 10th October Peregrine Kestrel  

Tuesday 11th October Sparrowhawk Buzzard, Per  

Wednesday 12th October Kestrel Spar, Owl Buzzard Swimming 

Thursday 13th October    

Friday 14th October    

Monday 17th October Buzzard Kestrel  

Tuesday 18th  October Owl Buzzard, Per,  

Wednesday 19th October Kestrel Spar, Owl Buzzard Swimming, PTFA UV Disco 5:30-7 

Thursday 20th October    

Friday 21st October    

Monday 24th October   Half Term Holiday 

Tuesday 25th October   Half Term Holiday 

Wednesday 26th October   Half Term Holiday 

Thursday 27th October   Half Term Holiday 

Friday 28th October   Half Term Holiday 

Monday 31st October   INSET DAY 

Tuesday 1st November Sparrowhawk Buzzard, Per  

Wednesday 2nd November Kestrel Spar, Owl Peregrine Swimming 



Thursday 3rd November    

Friday 4th November   PTFA Campfire night 3:30 

Monday 7th November Buzzard Kestrel  

Tuesday 8th November Owl Buzzard, Per,  

Wednesday 9th November Kestrel Spar, Owl Peregrine Swimming 

Thursday 10th November    

Friday 11th November    

Monday 14th November Peregrine Kestrel  

Tuesday 15th November Sparrowhawk Buzzard, Per  

Wednesday 16th November Kestrel Spar, Owl Peregrine Swimming 

Thursday 17th November    

Friday 18th November    

Monday 21st November Buzzard Kestrel  

Tuesday 22nd November Owl Buzzard, Per,  

Wednesday 23rd November Kestrel Spar, Owl Peregrine Swimming 

Thursday 24th November   Y6 Crucial Crew @Christleton 

Friday 25th November    

Monday 28th November Peregrine Kestrel  

Tuesday 29th November Sparrowhawk Buzzard, Per  

Wednesday 30th November Kestrel Spar, Owl Peregrine Swimming 

Thursday 1st December    

Friday 2nd December   Christmas Fair 2:30 

Monday 5th December Buzzard Kestrel  

Tuesday 6th December Owl Buzzard, Per, KS1 Nativity 1:45 

Wednesday 7th December Kestrel Spar, Owl Peregrine Swimming, KS1 Nativity 1:45  

Thursday 8th December   Christmas Film Night 6pm in the Hall 

Friday 9th December   Christmas Jumper Day – Save the Family 

Monday 12th December Peregrine Kestrel Carols in the Forest 

Tuesday 13th December Sparrowhawk Buzzard, Per  

Wednesday 14th December Kestrel Spar, Owl Theatre Clwyd Panto Visit - Whole school 

Thursday 15th December    

Friday 16th December   Break Up For Christmas 3:10. 

 

  



 

Spring Term Calendar 2023 

 Forest school PE Other significant events 

    

Tuesday 3rd January Owl Buzzard, Per,  

Wednesday 4th January Kestrel Spar, Owl  

Thursday 5th January    

Friday 6th January    

Monday 9th January Peregrine Kestrel  

Tuesday 10th January Sparrowhawk Buzzard, Per  

Wednesday 11th January Kestrel Spar, Owl  

Thursday 12th January    

Friday 13th January   PTFA Tombola 3:10 

Monday 16th January Buzzard Kestrel Break the Rules day 

Tuesday 17th January Owl Buzzard, Per,  

Wednesday 18th January Kestrel Spar, Owl  

Thursday 19th January    

Friday 20th January    

Monday 23rd January Peregrine Kestrel  

Tuesday 24th January Sparrowhawk Buzzard, Per  

Wednesday 25th January Kestrel Spar, Owl  

Thursday 26th January    

Friday 27th January    

Monday 30rd January Buzzard Kestrel  

Tuesday 31st January Owl Buzzard, Per,  

Wednesday 1st February Kestrel Spar, Owl  

Thursday 2nd February    

Friday 3rd February    

Monday 6th February Peregrine Kestrel  

Tuesday 7th February Sparrowhawk Buzzard, Per  

Wednesday 8th February Kestrel Spar, Owl  

Thursday 9th February    

Friday 10th February    

Monday 13th February Buzzard Kestrel  

Tuesday 14th February Owl Buzzard, Per,  

Wednesday 15th February Kestrel Spar, Owl PTFA Quiz Night 6pm 

Thursday 16th February    

Friday 17th February    

Monday th February   Half Term Holiday 

Tuesday 14th February   Half Term Holiday 

Wednesday 15th February   Half Term Holiday 

Thursday 16th February   Half Term Holiday 

Friday 17th February   Half Term Holiday 

Monday 27th February Peregrine Kestrel  

Tuesday 28th February Sparrowhawk Buzzard, Per  

Wednesday 1st March Kestrel Spar, Owl  



Thursday 2nd March    

Friday 3rd March    

Monday 6th March Buzzard Kestrel  

Tuesday 7th March Owl Buzzard, Per,  

Wednesday 8th March Kestrel Spar, Owl  

Thursday 9th March    

Friday 10th March   PTFA Tombola 

Monday 13th March Peregrine Kestrel  

Tuesday 14th March Sparrowhawk Buzzard, Per Parents’ Evening 

Wednesday 15th March Kestrel Spar, Owl Parents’ Evening 

Thursday 16th March    

Friday 17th March    

Monday 20th March Buzzard Kestrel  

Tuesday 21st March Owl Buzzard, Per, PTFA Andrew’s Wood walk 5pm 

Wednesday 22nd March Kestrel Spar, Owl  

Thursday 23rd March    

Friday 24th March    

Monday 27th March Peregrine Kestrel  

Tuesday 28th March Sparrowhawk Buzzard, Per  

Wednesday 29th March Kestrel Spar, Owl  

Thursday 30th March   PTFA Easter Bingo 3:30 

Friday 31st March   Break up for Spring Break 

 

  



 

 

Summer Term Calendar 2023 

 Forest school PE Other significant events 

Monday 17th April Buzzard Kestrel  

Tuesday 18th April Owl Buzzard, Per,  

Wednesday 19th April Kestrel Spar, Owl  

Thursday 20th April    

Friday 21st April    

Monday 24th April Peregrine Kestrel  

Tuesday 25th April Sparrowhawk Buzzard, Per  

Wednesday 26th April Kestrel Spar, Owl  

Thursday 27th April    

Friday 28th April    

Monday 1st May Buzzard Kestrel  

Tuesday 2nd May Owl Buzzard, Per,  

Wednesday 3rd May Kestrel Spar, Owl Y3, 4, 5 residential to Condover 

Thursday 4th May   Y3, 4, 5 residential to Condover 

Friday 5th May   Y3, 4, 5 residential to Condover 

Monday 8th May Peregrine Kestrel  

Tuesday 9th May Sparrowhawk Buzzard, Per  

Wednesday 10th May Kestrel Spar, Owl  

Thursday 11th May    

Friday 12th May    

Monday 15th May Buzzard Kestrel  

Tuesday 16th May Owl Buzzard, Per,  

Wednesday 17th May Kestrel Spar, Owl  

Thursday 18th May    

Friday 19th May    

Monday 22nd May Peregrine Kestrel  

Tuesday 23rd May Sparrowhawk Buzzard, Per  

Wednesday 24th May Kestrel Spar, Owl  

Thursday 25th May   Sports Day 1:30pm 

Friday 26th May   INSET DAY 

Monday 29th May   Half Term Holiday 

Tuesday 30th May   Half Term Holiday 

Wednesday 31st May   Half Term Holiday 

Thursday 1st June   Half Term Holiday 

Friday 2nd June   Half Term Holiday 

Monday 29th May Buzzard Kestrel  

Tuesday 30th May Owl Buzzard, Per,  

Wednesday 31st May Kestrel Spar, Owl  

Thursday 1st June    

Friday 2nd June    

Monday 5th June Peregrine Kestrel  



Tuesday 6th June Sparrowhawk Buzzard, Per  

Wednesday 7th June Kestrel Spar, Owl  

Thursday 8th June    

Friday 9th June    

Monday 12th June Buzzard Kestrel  

Tuesday 13th June Owl Buzzard, Per,  

Wednesday 14th June Kestrel Spar, Owl  

Thursday 15th June    

Friday 16th June    

Monday 19th June Peregrine Kestrel  

Tuesday 20th June Sparrowhawk Buzzard, Per PTFA - Crazy Hair Day 

Wednesday 21st June Kestrel Spar, Owl  

Thursday 22nd June    

Friday 23rd June    

Monday 26th June Buzzard Kestrel Y6 Residential to Brathay 

Tuesday 27th June Owl Buzzard, Per, Y6 Residential to Brathay 

Wednesday 28th June Kestrel Spar, Owl Y6 Residential to Brathay 

Thursday 29th June    

Friday 30th June    

Monday 3rd July Peregrine Kestrel  

Tuesday 4th July Sparrowhawk Buzzard, Per  

Wednesday 5th July Kestrel Spar, Owl  

Thursday 6th July    

Friday 7th July   Hey Day – Saturday 8th July 

Monday 10th July Buzzard Kestrel  

Tuesday 11th July Owl Buzzard, Per,  

Wednesday 12th July Kestrel Spar, Owl  

Thursday 13th July    

Friday 14th July    

Monday 17th July Peregrine Kestrel  

Tuesday 18th July Sparrowhawk Buzzard, Per  

Wednesday 19th July Kestrel Spar, Owl  

Thursday 20th July   Children finish for Summer  

Friday 21th July   INSET DAY 

 


